
 

Credit Recovery Fall 2022-2023 - Math & Social Studies Schedule 

    

In order to receive credit, you must attend regularly and complete all lessons.  All work must be 

completed at school. Working at home is not allowed. You must also provide your own 

transportation and your ride needs to arrive promptly at 4:30 pm. Students will be finished as soon as 

they complete the required lessons and the teacher verifies course completion. Remember that credit 

recovery is an opportunity, not a requirement. If you behave inappropriately at any time or do not 

follow rules, you will be asked to leave and not be allowed to return. 

 

The Math & Social Studies instructor is Mr. William Avery. Math & Social Studies CR students will 

meet in room B117 immediately after school on the dates below:  

 

Monday            September 12              2:30-4:30          

Tuesday September 13  2:30-4:30    

Monday  September 19  2:30-4:30  

Tuesday September 20  2:30-4:30   

Monday  September 26        2:30-4:30  

Tuesday September 27     2:30-4:30 

Monday  October 3  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday October 4  2:30-4:30  

Monday  October 17  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday October 18  2:30-4:30 

Monday  October 24                  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday October 25                  2:30-4:30 

Monday  October 31  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday November 1  2:30-4:30 

Monday  November 7  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday November 8  CR DOES NOT MEET 

Monday  November 14  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday November 15  2:30-4:30 

Monday    November 21  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday November 22  2:30-4:30 

Monday  November 28  2:30-4:30 

Tuesday  November 29  2:30-4:30 

 


